
SEMINARS: Details 
 

S.NO. 
 

PROGRAMMES 

 

SPONSOREDBY 

 

ORGANIZED BY 

 

DATE 
PARTICIPATED/

PRESENTED 

 

TITLEOFTHEPAPER 

1. National Conference on 
Nonlinear Differential 
Equations 

UGC Sri Ramakrishna 
Mission Vidyalaya 
College of Arts and 
Science 

18,19
-02-
2011 

Participated  

2. National Seminar on 
Recent Advances in 
Mathematics and Its 
Applications 

 TejaaSakthi 
Institute of 
Technology for 
Women 

22-
02-
2012 

Participated  

3. National Seminar on 
Graph Theory and Its 
Applications 

TANSCHE Providence 
College for 
Women 

17-
12-
2012 

Participated  

4. One Day Seminar on 
Recent Advances in 
Mathematical Research 

 Sri Ramakrishna 
Mission Vidyalaya 
College of Arts and 
Science 

14-
03-
2013 

Participated  

5. National Conference on 
Advances in Applied 
Mathematics 

 Bharathiar 
University 

25-
02-
2014 

Presented MHD Slip flow over a 
stretching sheet with non-
uniform heat source/sink 

and thermal radiation: 
Prescribed surface 

Temperature 

6. National Conference on 
Recent Advancements in 
Science and Humanities 

 United 
Institute of 
Technology 

22-
03-
2014 

Presented Slip Effect on raditive flow 
over a porous stretching 

sheet 

7. International Conference 
on Mathematical Sciences 

University of 
Central Florida, 

USA & The 
Institute of 

Mathematical 
Sciences 

Sathyabama 
University 

17 to 
19-
07-
2014 

Participated  

8. Advanced Workshop on 
Hyperbolic PDEs: Theory, 
Numerical & Applications 

NBHM, DST, 
LNMIIT 

The LNM 
institute of 
Information 
Technology, 
Jaipur 

01 to 
09-
12-
2014 

Participated  

9. Conference on Partial 
Differential Equations 

NBHM, DST, 
LNMIIT 

The LNM 
institute of 
Information 
Technology, 
Jaipur 

10, 
11-
12-
2014 

Presented Heat and Mass transfer of 
MHD slip flow over a 
stretching sheet with 
thermal radiation and 

viscous dissipation effects 



10 International Seminar on 
Advanced Simulation 
Techniques and 
Computational Methods 

 Sri Krishna 
College of 
Technology 

16-
12-
2014 

Participated  

11. National Conference on 
Advanced in Applied 
mathematics 

 Bharathiar 
University 

12,13
-02-
2015 

Presented MHD Slip flow over a 
stretching sheet with 

viscous dissipation and 
thermal radiation 

12 STTP on Advanced 
Computational methods in 
Engineering And Science 

 NIT, Warangal 01 to 
03-
04-
2015 

Participated  

13. Advanced level Training 
Program on Differential 
Equations 

DST IIT Bombay 
and Birla 
institute of 
technology & 
Science, Pilani, 
Goa 

25-
05-
2015 
to 
14-
06-
2015 

Participated  

14. International Seminar on 
Scope for Research and 
Emerging Trends in Fluid 
Dynamics 

 KPR Institute 
of Engineering 
and 
Technology 

27-
08-
2015 

Participated  

15. One Day Science 
Symposium 

IISER, 
Tiruvananthapuram 

And Tamilnadu 
Science and 
Technology 

Regional 
Science 
Center, 
Coimbatore 

18-
11-
2015 

Participated  

16. International Conference 
on Computational Heat 
and Mass Transfer 

 NIT, Warangal 30-
11-
2015 
to 
02-
12-
2015 

Presented Effects of Aligned Magnetic 
field on slip flow of Casson 

Fluid over a stretching sheet  



17. One Day National 
Conference on Recent 
Advances in Mathematics 
and its Applications 

 TejaaShakthi 
Institute of 
Technology for 
Women 

12-
03-
2016 

Presented MHD Viscous dissipative slip 
flow over a stretching sheet:  

heat and mass flux cases 

18. National Workshop on 
Analysis, Differential 
Equations& Applications 

 MohanlalSukh
adia 
University, 
Udaipur 

25 to 
27-
02-
2016 

Presented An analytical solution for 
viscous dissipative MHD Slip 
Flow over a stretching Sheet 

19. National Workshop on 
MATLAB 

 Karpagam 
University 

03-
09-
2016 

Participated  

20. International Conference 
on Renewable Energy and 
Environmental  

SERB Sri 
Ramakrishna 
Mission 
Vidyalaya 
College of Arts 
and Science 

15, 
16-
12-
2016 

Presented Numerical solution of 
nanofluid flow through 
porous stretching sheet  

with  inclined MHD effects 

21. National Conference on 
Recents Advances in 
Mathematical Science  

UGC Government 
Science 
College, 
Bengaluru 

09, 
10-
02-
2017 

Presented Magnetohydrodynamic Slip 
Flow over a Stretching Sheet 

in the presence of Viscous 
Dissipation, Space and 

Temperature Dependent 
Heat Source/Sink and 

Thermal Radiation 

22. International Conference 
on Differential Equations 
and Applications 

 Bharathiar 
University 

15, 
16-
03- 
2017 

Participated  

23. National Conference on 
Pure and Applied 
Mathematics 

 P.K.R Arts 
College for 
Women 

01-
08-
2017 

Participated  



24. Three days National 
Workshop on Applications 
of CFD a Hands-on 
Approach 

 Bannari 
Amman 
Institute of 
Technology 

10 to 
12-
08-
2017 

Participated  

25. Science Academics Lecture 
Workshop on Theoretical 
and Computational Fluid 
Dynamics 

IAS, INSA, NASI Bharathiar 
University 

04 to 
06-
10-
2017 

Participated  

26. Two Days national 
Workshop on 
Mathematical and 
Computational Challenges 
in Radar and Seismic 
Technology 

CSIR P.A. College of 
Engineering 
and 
Technology 

12, 
13-
10-
2017 

Participated  

27. National Workshop on 
Analytical and Numerical 
solutions of Partial 
Differential Equations  

NBHM, SERB NIT, Karnataka 18 to 
22-
12-
2017 

Participated  

28. International Conference 
on Advances in 
Mathematical Sciences  

SIAM-VIT VIT University 01 to 
03-
12-
2017 

Presented Non-uniform heat 
source/sink effects on 

Casson Fluid in the presence 
of inclined magnetic fields 

29. Science Academics Lecture 
Workshop on Applicable 
mathematics-2018 

IAS, INSA, NASI Hindusthan 
College of Arts 
and Science 

05,06
-03-
2018 

Participated  

30. National Conference on 
Computational Topology 
and Differential Equations 

 Anna 
university and 
DRDO-BU CLS 

21-
04-
2018 

Presented Thermal Radiation and 
viscous dissipation effects 
on MHD Slip Flow over a 

Stretching Sheet 



31. International Conference 
on Applied Computational 
Mathematics 

 Erode Arts and 
Science college 

10-
08-
2018 

Presented Analytical Studies on 
Radiative boundary layer 

flow over a porous 
stretching sheet with slip 

and heat flux effects 

32. 2
nd

 International 
Conference on 
Collaborative Research in 
Mathematical Sciences 

 KG College of 
Arts and 
Sciences 

06-
10-
2018 

Presented Magneto-hydrodynamics 
slip flow over a stretching 

sheet 

33. Workshop on Error Free 
Manuscript Writing for 
Science Journal 

 Sri 
Ramakrishna 
Mission 
Vidyalaya 
College of Arts 
and Science 

15-
10-
2018 

Participated  

34. 7 Day National Workshop 
on Pure analysis, 
Differential Equations and 
Its Applications 

 Sri 
VidyaMandir 
Arts and 
Science 
College 

15 to 
21-
11-
2018 

Participated  

35. Two-Day National level 
Workshop on Theoretical 
and Computational Fluid 
Dynamics 

CSIR Erode 
Sengunthar 
Engineering 
College 

21, 
22-
12-
2018 

Participated  

36. International Conference 
on Application of Fluid 
dynamics 

SIAM VIT University, 
University of 
Botswana 

13 to 
15-
12-
2018 

Presented Effect of non –Uniform Heat 
source/sink and Aligned 

magnetic field of Walter’s –
B Fluids over a Stretching 

Surface 

37 International Conference 
on Mathematical 
Modeling in Science and 
Engineering  

UGC, SERB Bharathiar 
University 

01, 
02-
02-
2019 

Presented Viscous Dissipation effects 
on Walter’s liquid B fluid 

flow over a stretching sheet 
with uniform heat 

source/sink 



38. National Level Workshop 
on Mathematical 
modeling of 
Hydrodynamics-a 
Dynamics of Blood Flow 

CSIR Erode 
Sengunthar 
Engineering 
College 

11 to 
16-
02-
2019 

Participated  

39 Workshop on Applications 
of Differential Equations   

DST Bharathiar 
University 

12 to 
14-
02-
2020  

Participated  

40 International Conference 
on Pure and Applied 
Mathematics  

 Padmavani 
Arts and 
Science 
College for 
Women 

15-
02-
2020 

Presented Second grade nanofluid flow 
over a porous medium in 
the presence of inclined 

magnetic field with elastic 
deformation and uniform 
heat source/sink effects 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


